


Exports Imports
Domestic 

Shipments

Domestic 

Receipts

Total

Tonnage

Animal Feed 314,574 -                   56,874 423,878 795,327

Chemicals/

Fertilizers
196,562 1,573,588 2,997,071 709,178 5,476,398

Coal/Lignite/

Coke
151,289 318,452 99,527 74,472 643,741

Concrete/Stone

Products
-                   63,543 20,200 7,856 91,599

Crude Oil 2,943 9,345,405 854,720 1,061,597 11,264,666

Edible Oils 280,456 3,319 11,023 64,479 359,277

Maize 4,243,651 -                   20,372 5,924,159 10,188,182

Milo 90,621 -                   -                   24,162 114,782

Ores/Phosphate

Rock
65,637 899,024 733,444 513,134 2,211,240

Petrochemicals 329,392 745,564 6,049,758 3,485,697 10,610,412

Rice 82,866 33,079 46,868 40,034 202,848

Soybean 5,930,400 -                   -                   7,110,978 13,041,378

Steel Products -                   793,128 518,267 32,418 1,343,814

Sugar/Molasses 6,395 -                   7,893 -                   14,287

Wheat 338,377 -                   -                   201,377 539,753

Other 171,403 82,996 150,967 63,287 468,653

TOTAL 12,204,566 13,858,099 11,566,985 19,736,707 57,366,357

Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data 1

Commodity Statistics and Summary
Total Throughput - First Quarter 2010 (short tons )
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1st Quarter 2010 1st Quarter 2009 % Change

Animal Feed 795,327 649,815 22%

Barley -                                    -                                    0%

Chemicals/

Fertilizers
5,476,398 4,411,627 24%

Coal/Lignite/

Coke
643,741 1,105,462 -42%

Concrete/Stone

Products
91,599 229,648 -60%

Crude Oil 11,264,666 12,536,787 -10%

Edible Oils 359,277 136,434 163%

Maize 10,188,182 13,237,263 -23%

Milo 114,782 46,287 148%

Ores/Phosphate

Rock
2,211,240 2,697,045 -18%

Petrochemicals 10,610,412 10,062,323 5%

Rice 202,848 141,226 44%

Soybean 13,041,378 10,063,285 30%

Steel Products 1,343,814 1,496,806 -10%

Sugar/Molasses 14,287 14,345 0%

Wheat 539,753 808,047 -33%

Other 468,653 115,069 307%

TOTAL 57,366,357 57,751,470 -1%

Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data 3

Commodity Statistics and Summary
Total Throughput - First Quarter Comparison (short tons)



Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data  4

Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts Totals

%

change

2008-2009 1,618,904 -                      -                     2,513,618 4,132,522
2009-2010 1,871,340 -                      62,608 2,313,568 4,247,516

2008-2009 -                      -                      -                     -               -                 
2009-2010 -                      -                      -                     -               -                 

2008-2009 1,191,554 4,723,845 10,127,178 2,381,422 18,423,999
2009-2010 650,531 3,861,322 9,149,816 2,237,060 15,898,729

2008-2009 705,049 2,005,725 3,280,333 212,468 6,203,575
2009-2010 516,155 1,064,944 1,748,872 303,686 3,633,658

2008-2009 -                      1,113,712 162,390 186,175 1,462,277
2009-2010 27,000 552,886 92,813 52,618 725,317

2008-2009 146,239 48,596,019 3,561,936 2,646,097 54,950,292
2009-2010 77,853 44,188,234 3,295,528 2,828,882 50,390,497

2008-2009 471,541 21,760 37,630 182,307 713,239
2009-2010 1,936,222 19,312 30,555 347,281 2,333,371

2008-2009 21,448,252 586,540 530,576 20,546,098 43,111,467
2009-2010 20,872,183 56,812 920,902 22,695,703 44,545,600

2008-2009 208,826 -                      -                     161,291 370,117
2009-2010 416,524 23,476 -                     174,948 614,949

2008-2009 342,206 5,757,747 6,123,890 2,291,811 14,515,655
2009-2010 148,425 3,689,071 3,724,071 2,310,495 9,872,062

Commodity Statistics and Summary

Total Throughput - 12-Month Comparison
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Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data  4

Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts Totals

%

change

Commodity Statistics and Summary

Total Throughput - 12-Month Comparison

April 2008 - March 2009   VS   April 2009 - March 2010 (short tons)

2008-2009 1,364,853 5,535,430 20,922,905 13,473,092 41,296,279
2009-2010 2,124,421 3,702,673 22,984,096 15,111,805 43,922,996

2008-2009 528,250 -                      11,474 380,717 920,440
2009-2010 342,297 33,079 53,377 396,422 825,176

2008-2009 13,368,829 -                      -                     14,141,003 27,509,831
2009-2010 19,596,630 -                      -                     18,881,310 38,477,940

2008-2009 129,032 4,436,480 2,467,328 77,678 7,110,518
2009-2010 80,239 4,168,256 2,610,196 143,320 7,002,011

2008-2009 -                      30,712 25,573 8,701 64,987
2009-2010 14,388 8,785 22,172 -               45,345

2008-2009 2,484,837 -                      10,592 2,303,463 4,798,892
2009-2010 1,479,059 5,978 -                     1,184,536 2,669,573

2008-2009 167,263 741,944 609,791 85,164 1,604,161
2009-2010 368,799 185,885 388,616 77,164 1,020,464

2008-2009 44,175,634 73,549,916 47,871,597 61,591,105 227,188,252
2009-2010 50,522,067 61,560,715 45,083,623 69,058,799 226,225,203

14% -16% -6% 12%
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Total Throughput (short tons)
Top Four Commodities - 12-Month Comparison

Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts6
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